EA1402F-Ed1
TWISTED PAIR INTERNAL COMMUNICATION CABLES. LIMITED FIRE HAZARD
LUL STANDARD
Page 1/2
Telecommunications
cable
Flame
retardant

DIMENSIONS AND WEIGHTS
Diameter: 0.5 mm          Diameter : 0.6 mm
Code # pairs
Cable
Diam.
Approx
weight.
Length Drum
Code # pairs
Cable
Diam.
Approx
weight.
Length Drum
(mm) (kg/km) (m)   (mm) (kg/km) (m)
EA1402F50000102N 1 4.1 28 2000 08  EA1402F60000102N 1 5.1 31 2000 08
EA1402F50000202N 2 5.6 38 2000 08  EA1402F60000202N 2 6.6 46 2000 08
EA1402F50000302N 3 5.9 46 2000 08  EA1402F60000302N 3 7.0 56 2000 08
EA1402F50000602N 6 7.2 66 2000 08  EA1402F60000602N 6 8.6 83 2000 08
EA1402F50001002N 10 9.6 115 2000 A0  EA1402F60001002N 10 10.7 144 2000 A0
EA1402F50002002N 20 11.2 175 2000 A0  EA1402F60002002N 20 12.6 227 2000 A2
EA1402F50004002N 40 14.0 294 1000 A2  EA1402F60004002N 40 16.0 391 2000 A4
EA1402F50008002N 80 19.9 593 1000 A3  EA1402F60008002N 80 22.8 788 1000 A4
EA1402F50010002N 100 21.5 707 1000 A3  EA1402F60010002N 100 24.8 947 1000 A4